
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 58,956 81,629 140,585 989 499 8,308 8,807 1,209.5
2 58,531 81,114 139,645 -940 -474 7,639 7,165 1,223.7
3 58,312 80,542 138,854 -791 -399 6,140 5,741 1,235.1
4 58,157 80,262 138,419 -435 -219 5,258 5,039 1,245.1
5 57,974 79,964 137,938 -481 -243 4,746 4,503 1,254.0
6 57,901 79,884 137,785 -153 -77 4,449 4,372 1,262.7
7 57,828 79,692 137,520 -265 -134 4,128 3,994 1,270.6
8 57,783 79,605 137,388 -132 -67 3,939 3,872 1,278.3
9 57,929 79,785 137,714 326 164 3,832 3,996 1,286.2

10 57,966 79,910 137,876 162 82 4,013 4,095 1,294.3
11 58,269 79,997 138,266 390 197 4,429 4,626 1,303.5
12 58,589 80,462 139,051 785 396 4,796 5,192 1,313.8
13 58,797 81,121 139,918 867 437 6,008 6,445 1,326.6
14 58,781 81,342 140,123 205 103 7,502 7,605 1,341.7
15 59,083 81,569 140,652 529 267 7,896 8,163 1,357.9
16 59,250 81,830 141,080 428 216 8,516 8,732 1,375.2
17 59,361 82,051 141,412 332 167 9,039 9,206 1,393.4
18 59,312 82,071 141,383 -29 -15 9,358 9,343 1,412.0
19 59,546 82,233 141,779 396 200 9,266 9,466 1,430.7
20 60,019 82,784 142,803 1,024 516 10,337 10,853 1,452.3
21 60,159 83,161 143,320 517 261 11,599 11,860 1,475.8
22 60,238 83,229 143,467 147 74 11,827 11,901 1,499.4
23 60,167 83,140 143,307 -160 -81 12,357 12,276 1,523.7
24 59,953 82,905 142,858 -449 -226 11,910 11,684 1,546.9
25 59,632 82,441 142,073 -785 -396 10,562 10,166 1,567.1
26 59,447 82,038 141,485 -588 -296 9,137 8,841 1,584.6
27 59,492 81,944 141,436 -49 -25 8,666 8,641 1,601.8
28 59,484 81,917 141,401 -35 -18 8,668 8,650 1,618.9
29 59,579 81,930 141,509 108 54 8,343 8,397 1,635.6
30 59,620 82,011 141,631 122 62 8,624 8,686 1,652.8
31 59,471 82,011 141,482 -149 -75 8,008 7,933 1,668.5

Totals 1,886 240,250

Acre - Feet 476,536
* October 1, 2022 to date
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